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Teacher Grade Teacher Email Address Teacher Classroom Webpage
Kindergarten

Jere Albertino Kindergarten jalbertino@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/929
Stephanie Bosley Kindergarten sbosley@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/974
Elizabeth Olszuk Kindergarten eolszuk@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1380
Meredith Sheilds Kindergarten mpshields@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1478

Grade One
Debra Alexander 1 dalexander@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/930

Doreen Brennan 1 dbrennan@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/981
Patricia Galvin 1 pgalvin@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1132
Megan Many 1 mmany@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/2331
Jenna Mayer 1 jmayer@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1609
Jaime Murphy 1 jamurphy@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1362

Grade Two
Donna Brogan 2 dwbrogan@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/989

Amy Bueide 2 awbueide@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/998
Christina Castro 2 crcastro@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1028

Kelsey Cerwinski 2 kcerwinski@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/2503
Caridad Leon-Garcia 2 clgarcia@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1252
Megan Polhemus 2 mpolhemus@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1412

Grade Three
Carolyn Bialecki 3 cjbialecki@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/966
Angelica Burns 3 aburns@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1383

Jackie Gass 3 jgass@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/2401
Shannon McEneaney 3 smceneaney@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1313

Kimberly Morrison 
(DeAndino)

3 kmorrison@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1513

Michelle Prendergras
t (Gruosso)

3 mprendergast@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1513

Melissa Quarataron
e

3 mquartarone@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1417
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Grade Four
Jackie Gass 4 jgass@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/2401
Kathy Giovanni 4 kgiovanni@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1138

Kenneth Hynes 4 khynes@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1800
Michelle Lardieri 4 malardieri@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1246
Joanne Lykes 4 jlykes@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1277

Stephanie Macaluso 4 sjmacaluso@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1280
Shannon McEneaney 4 smceneaney@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1313

Carol Shilan 4 cashilan@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1479
Jennifer Steider 4 jsteider-jones@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1499
Marcie Such 4 mlsuch@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1027

Alan Winters 4 awinters@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1571

Grade Five
Shari Berger 5 sberger@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/963
Jackie Gass 5 jgass@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/2401

Kenneth Hynes 5 khynes@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1800
Deborah Kowalewski 5 dlkowalewski@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1237
Joanne Lykes 5 jlykes@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1277
Lacey Majors 5 lmajors@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1807

Shannon McEneaney 5 smceneaney@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1313
Jason McEwan 5 jmmcewan@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1314

Michelle Milon 5 mdmilon@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1335

ESL and Interventionists
Dawn Coughlan ESL dcoughlan@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1793

Jennifer Haas BSI jhaas@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1794
Kathleen Lynch BSI klynch@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1278

Kelly McHugh BSI kmchugh@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1550
Jackie Wright ESL jwright@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/2289
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Special Area Teachers
Mark Grayce Music mgrayce@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1155

Tammy Johnson Technology tljohnson@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/61

Cathy Keller Physical 
Education

cakeller@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1219

Toni McDonald World 
Language

tdmcdonald@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1311

Alycia Pfluger Physical 
Education

apfluger@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1407

Jennifer Quick Art jquick@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/934
Jane Schadl Media jschadl@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1454

Support Staff
Amanda DeMatteo Nurse adematteo@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/covid19

Maryann Garbooshia
n

School 
Counselor

magarbooshian@jacksonsd.
org

https://www.jacksonsd.org/site/Default.
aspx?PageID=10730

Lori Henry Lead Teacher lahenry@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/704

Lisa Raney Lead Reading 
Teacher

lgraney@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1418

Child Study Team
Haley Caravella CST hcaravella@jacksonsd.org
Nicole Digeronimo CST ndigeronimo@jacksonsd.org
Allyson Drugas CST adrugas@jacksonsd.org
Dana Dworzanski CST ddworzanski@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1098
Kayla Irwin CST kirwin@jacksonsd.org

Andrea Pier CST apier@jacksonsd.org
Diane Ronaldson CST dronaldson@jacksonsd.org

Carolyn Witmer CST Secretary cwitmer@jacksonsd.org
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Main Office

Lynn Goldblatt Main Office 
Secretary

lgoldblatt@jacksonsd.org

Claudia Johnson Main Office 
Secretary

cjohnson@jacksonsd.org

mailto:lgoldblatt@jacksonsd.org
mailto:cjohnson@jacksonsd.org

